Product Bulletin for
15 and 20 Amp MRI Receptacles
MRI82 and MRI83 Hospital Grade
Receptacles for MRI Applications
Non-Ferrous Design Ideal for Use in
High-Magnetic Field Applications
Features include:
All non-ferrous material construction, including brass screws, contacts and strap

CSA C22.2 No.42           File # 152105
Warranty 10 Year Limited Warranty
ordering Information
Cat. No.            Color Cat. No. Color
MRI82-I                       Ivory MRI83-I Ivory
MRI82-W                     White MRI83-W White
MRI82-R    Red MRI83-R    Red
MRI82-GY  Gray MRI83-GY  Gray
MRI82-T    Light Almond MRI83-T   Light Almond
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362-2591
Telephone: 1-800-323-8920  FAX: 1-800-832-9538
Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday): 1-800-824-3005